PRE PROUD AKTIV KLASIK 24

(Co1d, C02d, C03d)

A single-tariff product suitable for customers using electricity for usual
purposes.

PRE PROUD AKTIV AKU 8

(C25d, C26d)

A double-tariff suitable for customers with storage heaters. The tariff is
available only for customers who have an electricity storage heater for heating
or water heating. The customer has to ensure that the storage heater is
technically disabled at the times of the high tariff.

PRE PROUD AKTIV E MOBILITA

(C27d)

A double-tariff product for customers who own or use an electric car and are
able to provide appropriate documents proving their ownership title or right
to use the electric car.

PRE PROUD AKTIV KOMBI 16

(C35d)

A double-tariff product for customers using hybrid heating systems. Hybrid
electrical heating appliances have to be properly installed at the customer’s
point of consumption. The customer has to ensure that the storage part of the
appliance is technically disabled at the times of the high tariff. The granting of
this tariff was possible only until 31st March 2017.*

PRE PROUD AKTIV PRIMOTOP 20

(C45d)

A double-tariff product for customers using electric heaters. The ftariff is
available only for customers who have electricity heaters installed for the
heating of their premises. The customer has to ensure that the electric heaters
are technically disabled at the times of the high tariff. The granting of this tariff
was possible only until 31st March 2017.*

PRE PROUD AKTIV TOPENI 20

(C46d)

A double-tariff product for customers who have properly installed electric
heaters or hybrid electric heating appliances in their premises. The times when
the low tariff applies (min. 20 hours per day) are determined by the relevant
distribution network operator. The customer has to ensure that the electric
heating appliances are technically disabled at the times of the high tariff. This
tariff may be granted on or after 1st April 2017.*

PRE PROUD AKTIV TC 22

(C55d, C56d)

A double-tariff product for heating with a heat pump. The customer has to
provide appropriate documents proving that a heat-pump-based system is
installed and used and that the performance of the heat pump is appropriate
with respect to the heat losses of the respective premises. The customer has
to ensure that the electric heating appliances are technically disabled at the
times of the high tariff.

PRE PROUD AKTIV NEMERENE ODBERY

(C60d)

The price for distribution is set either in the amount of 22,59 CZK / month for
every (even incomplete) 10 W of installed capacity or to a permanent price
22,59 CZK for supply point/month. The tariff C61d was changed from 1st
January 2017 on G60d.

PRE PROUD AKTIV VO
(C62d)
A single-tariff for lighting public areas.

* Granting the tariff means concluding a Distribution Services Contract or
a Supply Contract for Electricity with this tariff. Customers who were granted
the tariff prior to or on 31st March 2017 may keep the tariff.

PRE PROUD
AKTIV

We are the Energy of this City

PRE Customer Line

Tel.: 267 055 555

E-mail: pre@pre.cz

Opening hours: Mon—Fri 7.00am — 8.00pm
Answerphone: 8.00pm — 7.00am

@ PRE Customer Centre

Prague 1, Jungmannova 31 (Paldc Adria)

Prague 4, Vladimirova 18

Opening hours:

Mon-Thu 9.00am — 6.00pm, Fri 9.00am —12.00am

@ PRE Service Centre

Prague 1, Jungmannova 28 (Palac TeTa)

Tel.: 267 055 555

E-mail: centrum.sluzeb@pre.cz
www.premereni.cz/sluzby

Opening hours:

Mon-Thu 9.00am — 6.00pm, Fri 9.00am — 12.00am
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Prazskd energetika, a.s. is a holder of quality management system
certificate according to CSN EN 1SO 9001, environmental
management system certificate according to CSN EN 14001 and Safe
Enterprise Award.

Price list of Electricity
for Businesses

Valid as of 1st April 2017

PR 2

Praiska energetika, a. s.
Na Hroude 1492/4
100 05 Prague 10

Wwww.pre.cz



PRE PROUD product AKU 8 E MOBILITA | KOMBI 16 | PRIMOTOP 20 | TOPENI 20 TC 22
AKTIV low tariff 8 hours 8 hours 16 hours 20 hours 20 hours 22 hours

Price for electricity consumed

high tariff CKZ/KWh 159 O 1411 Y 1569 ) 1568

low tariff CZK/KWh 1,034 1,251 1,388 1,388

Monthly fee for consumption point
CZK/month 99,00 99,00 99,00 99,00 99,00

PRICE FOR
ELECTRICITY
SUPLY"

DISTRIBUTION RATE
(CONDITIONS) COtd  C02d  CO3d | C25d  C26d c27d €35d c45d C46d €554 c56d

Price for the volume of electricity distribute
high tariff CZK/MWh 2962,08 2289,60 1080,65 1985,21 982,67 1985,21 797,67 239,49 2962,08 239,49 239,49
low tariff CZK/MWh 70,58 70,58 70,58 70,58 70,58 124,31 70,58 70,58

Fee for input depending on size of main circuit breaker in front of electricity meter
upto 3x10Aorto 1x25 Ainclusive CZK/month 12,00 47,00 491,00 117,00 308,00 117,00 372,00 380,00 380,00 190,00 380,00 95,00
above 3x10 Ato 3x16 Ainclusive CZK/month 19,00 74,00 786,00 187,00 492,00 187,00 595,00 609,00 609,00 304,00 609,00 153,00
above 3x16 Ato 3x20 Ainclusive CZK/month 24,00 93,00 983,00 234,00 615,00 234,00 743,00 761,00 761,00 380,00 761,00 191,00
above 3x20 Ato 3x25 Ainclusive CZK/month 30,00 116,00 1229,00 293,00 769,00 293,00 929,00 951,00 951,00 476,00 951,00 239,00
above 3x25 Ato 3x32 Ainclusive CZK/month 38,00 149,00 1572,00 374,00 984,00 374,00 1189,00 1217,00 1217,00 609,00 1217,00 305,00
above 3x32 Ato 3x40 Ainclusive CZK/month 48,00 186,00 1 966,00 468,00 1230,00 468,00 1487,00 1522,00 1537,00 761,00 1522,00 382,00
above 3x40 Ato 3x60 Ainclusive CZK/month 60,00 233,00 2457,00 585,00 1538,00 585,00 1859,00 1902,00 1940,00 951,00 1902,00 477,00
above 3x50 Ato 3x63 A inclusive CZK/month 76,00 293,00 3096,00 737,00 1937,00 737,00 2342,00 2397,00 2469,00 1198,00 2397,00 601,00
above 3x63 Ato 3x80 Ainclusive CZK/month 96,00 372,00 3931,00 936,00 2460,00 936,00 2974,00 3 043,00 3 285,00 1522,00 3043,00 763,00
above 3x80 Ato 3x100 Ainclusive CZK/month 120,00 465,00 4914,00 1170,00 3075,00 1170,00 3717,00 3804,00 4 874,00 1902,00 3804,00 954,00
above 3x100 Ato 3x125 A inclusive CZK/month 150,00 581,00 6143,00 1463,00 3844,00 1463,00 4 646,00 4755,00 8725,00 23178,00 4755,00 1193,00
above 3x125 Ato 3x160 A inclusive CZK/month 192,00 744,00 7 862,00 1872,00 4 920,00 1872,00 5947,00 6 086,00 11280,00 3043,00 6 086,00 1526,00
above 3x160 A CZK/A/month 1,20 4,65 49,14 11,70 30,75 11,70 37,17 38,04 70,50 19,02 38,04 9,54
above 1x25 A CZK/A/month 0,40 1,55 16,38 3,90 10,25 3,90 12,39 12,68 23,50 6,34 12,68 3,18
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Renewable energy surcharge®
single-phase connection CZK/Amonth 18,01 18,01 18,01 18,01 18,01 18,01 18,01 18,01 18,01 18,01 18,01 18,01
three-phase connection CZK/Nmonth 54,03 54,03 54,03 54,03 54,03 54,03 54,03 54,03 54,03 54,03 54,03 54,03

Price of system services
CZK/MWh 93,94 93,94 93,94 93,94 93,94 93,94 93,94 93,94 93,94 93,94 93,94

Price of market operator services per consumption point
CZK/month 4,90 4,90 4,90 4,90 4,90 4,90 4,90 4,90 4,90 4,90

All prices are shown without VAT. The price of electricity supply excludes electricity tax; as on the day this price list is published, the electricity tax rate is 28,30 CZK/MWh.

Notes: «  Products may be combined with the distribution tariffs in the respective columns only. ¢ ? In accordance with Energy Regulatory Office price decision No. 8/2016 (applicable for the electricity distribution network operated by PREdistribuce, a.s.). * ¥ The maximum amount of the
renewable energy surcharge per consumption point in an invoicing period is calculated as follows: 495 CZK/MWh multiplied by the total consumption of electricity from the distribution network. The renewable energy surcharge and the price of system services and market operator services
is determined by Energy Regulatory Office decision No. 7/2016 and 10/2016; the electricity tax rate is determined by Act No. 261/2007 Sh. Network charges, the renewable energy surcharge and the price of system services and market operator services are determined by the price decision
of the Energy Regulatory Office and cannot be influenced by PRE in any way.




